INSEE commune
01305
01305
01305
01305

Nom commune
Pont-de-Vaux
Pont-de-Vaux
Pont-de-Vaux
Pont-de-Vaux

ID trongon
50226112
50226113
50226114
50226115

Nom trongon
D933A (1)
D933A (2)
D933A (3)
D933A (4)

Débutant
PR 0+0
PR 0+449
PR 0+575
PR 3+575

Finissant
PR 0+449
PR 0+575
PR 3+575
PR 3+871

Catégorie Largeur

4

3
3
3

30
100
100
100

Tissu
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Gestionnaire
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1



