INSEE commune	Nom commune	ID tronçon	Nom tronçon	Débutant	Finissant	Catégorie	Largeur	Tissu	Gestionnaire
01305	Pont-de-Vaux	50226112	D933A (1)	PR 0+0	PR 0+449	4	30	Tissu ouvert	CD01
01305	Pont-de-Vaux	50226113	D933A (2)	PR 0+449	PR 0+575	3	100	Tissu ouvert	CD01
01305	Pont-de-Vaux	50226114	D933A (3)	PR 0+575	PR 3+575	3	100	Tissu ouvert	CD01
01305	Pont-de-Vaux	50226115	D933A (4)	PR 3+575	PR 3+871	3	100	Tissu ouvert	CD01